
	Date
	Event 

	Monday, August 4
	All Fall Sports Begin

	Wednesday, August 20
	7:00 pm Fall Parents Meeting, Auditorium

	Saturday, August 23
	Fall Sports Picture Day, Stadium 

	Tuesday, Sept 2
	First Day of School

	Wednesday, Sept. 17
	Back to School Night

	September 24,25
	No Play Dates

	Monday, Sept. 29, 
	Student Holiday

	Friday, Saturday Oct 3,4
	No Play Dates

	Monday, October 13
	Holiday

	Tuesday, Oct 14
	Powder Puff

	Wednesday Oct 15,Tuesday Oct 21
	Conf  5 Cheer @ CHS –gym/locker rms closed 

	Friday, Oct 17
	Homecoming 

	Saturday, Oct 18
	Homecoming Dance

	Friday, Oct, 31
	End of  Grading Period 2hr Early Release

	Monday, Tuesday Nov 3,4
	Student Holidays

	Friday, Nov 7
	Senior Night for Fall Athletes

	Monday, November 10
	Winter Sports Begin

	Thursday, November 20
	Winter Parents Meeting, Auditorium

	Monday, November 24
	Winter Sports Pictures, Gym and Cafeteria

	November 26-28
	Thanksgiving Holiday-early release on 26th

	Friday, December 19
	Student 2hr early release

	December 22-Jan 2
	Winter Break

	December 27,29,30
	Pohanka Basketball Tournament

	Monday, January 19
	Holiday 

	Friday, January 30-Monday Feb 2
	Student Holidays

	Monday, February 23
	Spring Sports Begin

	Tuesday, March 3
	Spring Parents Meeting, Auditorium

	Monday, March 9
	Spring Sports Pictures 

	Monday, March 16
	Student Holiday

	March 30-April 3
	Spring Break Holiday

	Friday, Saturday April 3,4 
	No play date

	Monday, April 6
	Student Holiday

	Thursday, April 16
	End of Grading Period 2hr early release

	Friday, April 17
	Student Holiday

	Saturday, April 25
	Chantilly Track Invitational

	Saturday, May 9
	Prom---

	Monday, May 25
	Holiday

	Thursday, June 18
	Graduation

	Friday, June 19
	Last day of School


